In re: Propex Concrete Systems Corporation

Debtor

SCHEDULE B - PERSONAL PROPERTY

(Continuation Sheet)

Case No. 08-10252

TYPE OF PROPERTY

NONE

DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION OF
PROPERTY

HUSBAND, WIFE,

JOINT OR
COMMUNITY

CURRENT MARKET VALUE OF
DEBTOR'S INTEREST IN PROPERTY,
WITHOUT DEDUCTING ANY SECURED
CLAIM OR EXEMPTION

29

Machinery, fixtures, equipment,

and supplies used in business.

4Th Roll Stand-D

75Hp Dc Drive Line E
Annealer 10X40 Line E

Car Unloading System

Finish Supply&Makeup Sys
Mpm Extruder Line D

Maco Line 4

56 Die -Ln 4"

Control Panel -Ln 4

Indev Mm1 -Ln5

1 Newry Extrusion Line

Line 13

Ohmart Guage

Line 10 Conversion

32 Sahm Winders, 260E Precision Cross
Winders

Intake Airduct For Blower
Intake Airduct For Blower
Blower Stand

Metal Storage Bldg-Water
Vacuum Filter House Ln 5

11 Venturi"

Air Receiver Tank 240 Gal
Filtra Sys On Cooling Tow
Filtra Sys On Cooling Tow
Water Supply/Recover Pump
Weinman 1.5G 5Hp Pump Cold
Weinman 1.5G 5Hp Pump Cold
Weinman 1.5G 5Hp Pump Hot
Weinman 1.5G 5Hp Pump Hot
38' Nipple Pipe Line 4
Scavenger Pan Line 4
Scavenger Pan Line 4
Scavenger Pan Line 4
Scavenger Pan Line 5
Scavenger Pan Line 5
Scavenger Pan Line 5

Motor Control For Scav Fn

60' Nipple Pipe Line 5

4 1/2 Barrier Screw Ln 4"
10,000 Gal. Water Storage Tank
10,000 Gal. Water Storage Tank
Blend Station Mbwb-400

Blend Station Mbwb-400

Blend Station Mbwb-400
Marley Cooling Tower 250G

4 1/2 Sterling Extruder Ln 4"
Thickness Gauge

Chill Water System

Line 10 - Blend Station
Expanded Silo Capacity

Indev Line 5

Mechanical & Fabrication
Electrical Line 1 Convers
Fibermesh Form & Fill

Nuclear Magnetic Analyzer
Resin Hauling System

Cutting Department Automation
Evaporator Cooling System
Resin Hauling System
Miscellaneous

Line 13 Fourth Quad
Manhattan Chattanooga Extrusion
Baler

Net book value

$1,037.41
$773.56
$891.59
$831.88
$2,308.16
$831.88
$1,103.65
$780.29
$1,215.54
$1,009.15
$96,610.30
$163,322.39
$5,572.55
$47,784.64
$33,830.14

$74.89
$74.89
$122.58
$177.05
$190.68
$299.62
$320.06
$326.86
$326.86
$326.86
$326.86
$326.86
$326.86
$326.86
$683.23
$1,091.80
$1,091.80
$1,091.80
$1,091.80
$1,091.80
$1,091.80
$1,307.44
$1,700.12
$2,503.65
$4,562.43
$4,562.43
$4,587.41
$4,587.41
$4,587.41
$4,889.30
$4,902.92
$15,391.60
$30,723.74
$4,633.99
$24,392.64
$1,072.18
$541.80
$1,326.52
$47,005.32
$7,072.70
$38,159.64
$84,220.59
$48,070.03
$7,743.79
$25,796.56
$44,815.31
$717,179.15
$3,783.88
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Ind Dr Manuf Sys - Choo Choo
Line 5 Denier Gauge
Granulator

Resin Weigh Sys - Choo Choo
Chattanooga Fiber Expansion
Cp - Fare Staple Line

2 Winders

Line Improvements

Resin Weigh Sys - Choo Choo
Ind Dr Manuf Sys - Choo Choo
Buss Replacement Phase lii
Stockroom Items Line 11
Phoenix Project - Chattanooga
Replace Chattanooga Chiller
Chattanooga Line 11 - Extruder
Chattanooga Line 11 - Godets
Chattanooga Line 11 - Ovens
Chattanooga Line 11 - Accumulator
Chattanooga Line 11 - Controls
Chattanooga Line 11 - Feed System
Chattanooga Line 11 - Die Cleaning Furnace
Chattanooga Line 11 - Winders
Chattanooga Line 13 - Red Lion Controller
Ultrasonic Cleaning Unit

Crane Hoist Lift

Big Winders Fare 1

Fare 1 - Chatt

Fare' 1 Controls System

Fmesh Bag Compressor

Cutter And Stand

Bulk Package Station

Conveyor Sys For Wrap Mac
Orion Stretch Wrap Machine
Ishida Automatic Scale

Ishida Scale

Ir300C Filter

Wingfield Umc444 Dig Wght
Stainless Steel Funnel

Axr-230 Dir Expan Air Dry

12 Form/Fill/Seal Tube"

Feeder For F'Mesh Air Compressor
Lantech Q300 Stretch Wrap
Norwood S-66 Printer

Norwood S-66 Printer

Norwood S-66 Printer

Tm-1400 Thermal Air Dryer
F'Mesh Air Compressor
Vegatronic 400P F/F/S Mac
Sealing Sys Hayssen Cmb15
Hayssen

Cutting Automation

1\8 Cut Fibermesh"

Cutting Expansion

Bucket Conveyor - Cutting Dept
Fibeermesh Box Compactors
Bucket Conveyor - Cutting Dept
Air Assisted Lift System
Smalley Model Ip-Cs-24-27.17
Doboy B-450 Sealer

Powered Roller Conveyor
Weightronic Scale

3Rd Paper Bag Sealer

Gs54 Bag Clos Mach W/Cutr
Gs54 Bag Clos Mach W/Cutr
Update Cutting Dpt Lns 4
Sealer - Cutting Dept

Instron Tester 4500

$4,072.98
$33,530.28
$7,083.09
$21,835.98
$5,488.98
$1,459,981.89
$51,423.47
$249,255.89
$1,007.62
$20,836.87
$26,460.64
$13,539.31
$583,134.05
$60,212.69
$299,834.78
$105,171.03
$60,808.55
$145,752.47
$17,537.00
$8,701.85
$15,825.36
$19,478.67
$15,400.16
$8,462.38
$3,767.90
$149,668.84
$417,686.20
$573,484.96
$1,5635.29
$2,571.91
$5,870.96
$2,720.55
$3,724.72
$16,026.53
$29,991.13
$131.65
$199.75
$229.25
$469.86
$510.73
$1,205.31
$1,289.27
$1,611.61
$1,709.22
$1,983.85
$2,242.62
$4,433.05
$13,662.33
$15,605.36
$15,774.92
$10,648.79
$30,017.23
$7,512.34
$1,925.95
$57,067.33
$15,883.81
$15,728.94
$24,489.25
$746.89
$71.45
$113.14
$233.41
$384.61
$577.53
$103,139.73
$6,113.73
$1,141.84
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High Intensity Lab Mixer

Instron Test System

Monarch Lathe

Two Hoppers Under Conveyor

10Ft. Conveyors

Cfs-26 Carton Forming System

15Ft. Conveyors

Reclass From Ireland

Convey System Ireland Addl

Conveyor System Ireland

60 Blade Tow Cutter Ireland

Conveyor Xfer Unit B-17-2

Mar 1999 Line Improvements

Buss Renovation

Power Factor Correction Capacitor
Power Factor Correction Capacitor

Buss Renovation Phase li

Buss Renovation

Forklifts For Chattanooga

Steel Warehouse Racks - Chattanooga
Phoenix 98 Sec

Stockroom Items For Chattanooga Line 11
Increase Trampoline Capacity-Line 11 Chatt
Chattanooga Roof Replacement/Repair
Replace Chattanooga Chiller

Replace Maco With Red Lion Controls-Chatt
Line 13

Big Winders Fare 1

Air Assist Lift System

Bucket Conveyor - Cutting Line #3
Ultrasonic Die Cleaning Equipment
Chattanooga Roof Restoration

Fare 1 Chattanooga

Monofilament Line Combination & Control
Drive Upd

Chattanooga Scanner

Group impairment charge 12/30/07

$1,130.94
$90,715.41
$897.34
$270.62
$541.26
$553.12
$593.49
$12,294.67
$173.30
$1,514.57
$5,391.23
$154.36
$31,091.61
$47,058.27
$9,757.31
$20,488.23
$49,180.11
$12,476.88
$105,250.75
$23,241.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

($331,658.00)

Total

|Tota| Net Book Value as of 2/3/0€

$6,368,661.93



